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松村　悠晃            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（5）3 28801

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（4）4 28801

下仲　祥太            ｼﾓﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               イトマン川西 小学（4）5 28801

福住カルメロ翼        ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（2）6 28801

松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（5）7 28801

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（2）8 28801

西野　晴紀            ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）9 28801

伊與田　創            ｲﾖﾀ ｲﾂｼ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）10 28808

中川　晃仁            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）11 28808

佐野　新太            ｻﾉ ｱﾗﾀ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）12 28808

吉田　翔星            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）13 28808

木下　兼輔            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28808

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28808

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）16 28808

塗矢　航大            ﾇﾘﾔ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）17 28808

中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）18 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）19 28808

佐藤　汰一            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲﾁ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）20 28808

生田　昊大            ｲｸﾀ ｿﾗﾄ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）21 28810

谷口　夢成            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾒﾅﾘ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）22 28810

浦上　征士            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾕｷﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）23 28810

習田奏一郎            ｼｭｯﾀ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）24 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）25 28810

小石　須遥            ｺｲｼ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）26 28810

長谷　晄士            ﾊｾ ﾃﾙﾄ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）27 28810

藤原　礼羅            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾚｲﾗ               ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）28 28810

上田　悠翔            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）29 28810

犬飼　　敦            ｲﾇｶﾞｲ ｱﾂｼ               ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）30 28810

山条　秀翔            ﾔﾏｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭｳﾄ             ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）31 28810

徳平　将之            ﾄｸﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）32 28810

高橋　杏綺            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｷ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）33 28810

北川　宗誼            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）34 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）35 28810

福原　卓実            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）36 28810

井口　翔天            ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾄｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）37 28810

粂田　一平            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）38 28810

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）39 28813

金田　　碧            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｱｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）40 28820

吉岡　慶士            ﾖｼｵｶ ｹｲｼ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）41 28820

谷後　武人            ﾀﾆｺﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）42 28820

衛門　刻史            ｴﾓﾝ ﾄｷﾌﾐ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）43 28820

原　　直樹            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）44 28820

和田　悠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）45 28820

前崎　優斗            ﾏｴｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）46 28820

松岡　蓮汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾚﾝﾀ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）47 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）48 28824

森本　　陽            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）49 28824
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山内　映都            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）50 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）51 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）52 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）53 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）54 28824

竹腰　基佑            ﾀｹｺｼ ｷｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）55 28829

藤田　滉生            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｾｲ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）56 28829

向藤原希好            ﾑｺｳﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖｼ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）57 28829

藏敷　慎人            ｸﾗｼｷ ﾏﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）58 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）59 28829

田中　陽翔            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）60 28829

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）61 28829

増尾　琉波            ﾏｽｵ ﾘｭｳﾊ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）62 28829

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）63 28829

西林　大和            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）64 28829

西川　楓人            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾌｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）65 28829

髙岡　陽介            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）66 28829

南　　宗佑            ﾐﾅﾐ ｿｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）67 28829

久保　志龍            ｸﾎﾞ ｼﾞﾖﾝ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（1）68 28829

石田　　勢            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｾｲ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）69 28829

吉田　悠人            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）70 28829

酒井　優全            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻｱｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）71 28829

梶川　一樹            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ｲﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）72 28829

恩地　航平            ｵﾝﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）73 28829

池田　　開            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）74 28843

大志万仁孝            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）75 28843

新谷　祐希            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）76 28843

田守　逸誠            ﾀﾓﾘ ｲｯｾｲ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）77 28843

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）78 28843

新谷　柊介            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ｼｭｳｽｹ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）79 28843

山田　直士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）80 28843

角野　里仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）81 28843

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）82 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）83 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）84 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）85 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）86 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）87 28855

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）88 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）89 28855

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）90 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）91 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）92 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）93 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）94 28855

西本　創良            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）95 28855

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（6）96 28860

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田 小学（2）97 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）98 28860

2/46 ページ2019年5月24日 8:42:32



男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（3）99 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（4）100 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田 小学（3）101 28860

山本　歩夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）102 28864

フランシス一真        ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ ｶｽﾞﾏ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）103 28864

井上　海璃            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｲﾘ                ナイスＳＰ 高校（2）104 28864

依兼朔太郎            ﾖﾘｶﾈ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              ナイスＳＰ 中学（2）105 28864

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）106 28866

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）107 28866

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）108 28866

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）109 28869

上田　大地            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）110 28869

山田　　暉            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）111 28869

藤原　秀斗            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）112 28869

中村　太一            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）113 28869

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）114 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）115 28869

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）116 28869

荒川　一智            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾄﾓ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）117 28869

櫻井　輝一            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）118 28869

久保　怜夢            ｸﾎﾞ ﾚｲﾑ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）119 28869

森　　優仁            ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾄ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）120 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）121 28869

中井　俊佑            ﾅｶｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）122 28869

中村　伊吹            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）123 28869

田原　陽光            ﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）124 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）125 28869

橋本　優也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）126 28869

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（1）127 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）128 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）129 28876

谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）130 28876

香川　朝陽            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｻﾋ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）131 28886

元原　楓翔            ﾓﾄﾊﾗ ﾌｳﾄ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）132 28886

山口　夏生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂｷ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）133 28886

小川　勇人            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）134 28886

米谷　瑛曜            ｺﾒﾀﾆ ﾃﾙｱｷ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）135 28886

池間　志絆            ｲｹﾏ ｼｷ                  高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）136 28886

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（4）137 28887

大西　櫂吏            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶｲﾘ                マック加古川 小学（2）138 28887

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（3）139 28887

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（4）140 28887

田村　悠葵            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                 マック加古川 小学（3）141 28887

北口慎二郎            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            マック加古川 中学（1）142 28887

髙山　朝陽            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ                マック加古川 小学（4）143 28887

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（2）144 28887

舌間　啓人            ｼﾀﾏ ｹｲﾄ                 マック加古川 小学（5）145 28887

大森龍乃介            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＰＳＫ 小学（3）146 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（5）147 28900
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田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（5）148 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（6）149 28900

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                ＰＳＫ 小学（3）150 28900

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）151 28900

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）152 28914

葛嶋　光樹            ｸｽﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）153 28914

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）154 28914

大賀柊之介            ｵｵｶﾞ ｼｭｳﾉｽｹ             神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）155 28914

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）156 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）157 28914

久保　時和            ｸﾎﾞ ﾄｷﾜ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）158 28914
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松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

佐藤　汰一            ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲﾁ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）3 28808

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28808

佐野　新太            ｻﾉ ｱﾗﾀ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28808

町　穣之心            ﾏﾁ ｼﾞｮｳﾉｼﾝ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28808

中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）8 28808

浦上　征士            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾕｷﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）9 28810

福原　卓実            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）10 28810

井口　翔天            ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾄｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）11 28810

北川　宗誼            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）12 28810

習田奏一郎            ｼｭｯﾀ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）13 28810

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）14 28813

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）15 28820

吉岡　慶士            ﾖｼｵｶ ｹｲｼ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）16 28820

安芸　慶太            ｱｷ ｹｲﾀ                  イトマン西宮 小学（5）17 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）18 28820

藤田　滉生            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｾｲ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）19 28829

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）20 28829

田中　陽翔            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）21 28829

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）22 28829

西林　大和            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）23 28829

大志万仁孝            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）24 28843

池田　　開            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）25 28843

新谷　祐希            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）26 28843

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）27 28843

山田　直士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）28 28843

田守　逸誠            ﾀﾓﾘ ｲｯｾｲ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）29 28843

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）30 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）32 28855

末永　航揮            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）33 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）34 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28855

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）36 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）37 28860

井上　海璃            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｲﾘ                ナイスＳＰ 高校（2）38 28864

依兼朔太郎            ﾖﾘｶﾈ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              ナイスＳＰ 中学（2）39 28864

藤田　泰地            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾁ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）40 28864

山本　歩夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）41 28864

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）42 28869

中井　俊佑            ﾅｶｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）43 28869

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）44 28869

中村　伊吹            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）45 28869

櫻井　輝一            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）46 28869

久保　怜夢            ｸﾎﾞ ﾚｲﾑ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）47 28869

中村　太一            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）48 28869

藤原　秀斗            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）49 28869
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水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）50 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）51 28869

山田　　暉            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）52 28869

上田　大地            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）53 28869

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）54 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）55 28869

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）56 28869

荒川　一智            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾄﾓ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）57 28869

橋本　優也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）58 28869

谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）59 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）60 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（1）61 28876

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）62 28876

塩谷　啓悟            ｼｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｺﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）63 28886

盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）64 28886

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（5）65 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（6）66 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（3）67 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（5）68 28900

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）69 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）70 28914

大賀柊之介            ｵｵｶﾞ ｼｭｳﾉｽｹ             神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）71 28914

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）72 28914

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）73 28914
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中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28808

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）2 28808

佐野　佳輝            ｻﾉ ﾖｼｷ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28808

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）4 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

塚原　　蓮            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾚﾝ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）6 28820

安芸　慶太            ｱｷ ｹｲﾀ                  イトマン西宮 小学（5）7 28820

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）8 28824

赤阪　侑真            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕｳﾏ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）9 28829

竹腰　大悟            ﾀｹｺｼ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）10 28829

新谷　祐希            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾕｳｷ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）11 28843

末永　航揮            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）12 28855

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（3）13 28855

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）14 28869

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）15 28869

藤井虎太朗            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｺﾀﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）16 28869

塩谷　啓悟            ｼｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｺﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）17 28886

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（2）18 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（6）19 28887

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 中学（1）20 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（1）21 28900

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（3）22 28900
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佐野　佳輝            ｻﾉ ﾖｼｷ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28808

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）2 28813

藤井虎太朗            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｺﾀﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）3 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）4 28869

北口慎二郎            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            マック加古川 中学（1）5 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（6）6 28887

常岡　裕介            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 高校（3）7 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 中学（1）8 28900
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東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（2）1 28813
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伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）1 28801

南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 中学（1）2 28801

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（5）3 28801

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28808

習田奏一郎            ｼｭｯﾀ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）5 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）6 28810

浦上　征士            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾕｷﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）7 28810

長谷　晄士            ﾊｾ ﾃﾙﾄ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）8 28810

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（4）9 28820

金田　　碧            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｱｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）10 28820

和田　悠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）11 28820

薄　　賢人            ｽｽｷ ｹﾝﾄ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）12 28820

前崎　優斗            ﾏｴｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）13 28820

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）14 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）15 28824

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）16 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）17 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）18 28824

西林　大和            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾔﾏﾄ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）19 28829

酒井　優全            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻｱｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）20 28829

久保　志龍            ｸﾎﾞ ｼﾞﾖﾝ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（1）21 28829

西川　楓人            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾌｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）22 28829

南　　宗佑            ﾐﾅﾐ ｿｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）23 28829

梶川　一樹            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ｲﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）24 28829

髙岡　陽介            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）25 28829

角野　里仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾘﾋﾄ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）26 28843

池田　　開            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）27 28843

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）28 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）29 28855

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）30 28855

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（3）31 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（6）32 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）33 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）34 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（3）35 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田 小学（3）36 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）37 28860

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）38 28866

高見　和志            ﾀｶﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）39 28866

大國　隼人            ｵｵｸﾆ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）40 28866

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）41 28866

中村　伊吹            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）42 28869

上田　大地            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）43 28869

荒川　一智            ｱﾗｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾄﾓ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）44 28869

中村　太一            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）45 28869

藤原　秀斗            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｭｳﾄ              ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）46 28869

中井　俊佑            ﾅｶｲ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）47 28869

森　　優仁            ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾄ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）48 28869

田原　陽光            ﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）49 28869
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）50 28869

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）51 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）52 28876

池間　志絆            ｲｹﾏ ｼｷ                  高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）53 28886

舌間　啓人            ｼﾀﾏ ｹｲﾄ                 マック加古川 小学（5）54 28887

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（4）55 28887

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（3）56 28887

田村　悠葵            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                 マック加古川 小学（3）57 28887

大西　櫂吏            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶｲﾘ                マック加古川 小学（2）58 28887

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（4）59 28887

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）60 28900

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                ＰＳＫ 小学（3）61 28900
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南殿　康喜            ﾅﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｺｳｷ               イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

伊藤　息吹            ｲﾄｳ ｲﾌﾞｷ                イトマン川西 小学（6）2 28801

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28808

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）5 28810

前崎　優斗            ﾏｴｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）6 28820

増尾　琉波            ﾏｽｵ ﾘｭｳﾊ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）7 28829

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）8 28855

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（6）9 28860

山本　歩夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）10 28864

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）11 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）12 28869

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）13 28900

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 中学（1）14 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（1）15 28900
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髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28808

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28808

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

小川　　輝            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 高校（2）4 28855

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）5 28869

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）6 28869

多田　大悟            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ               マック加古川 中学（2）7 28887

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 中学（1）8 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（1）9 28900
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斉藤　　悠            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

福住カルメロ翼        ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（2）2 28801

西野　晴紀            ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（2）3 28801

松村　悠晃            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                イトマン川西 小学（3）4 28801

木下　兼輔            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）5 28808

塗矢　航大            ﾇﾘﾔ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）6 28808

粂田　一平            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）7 28810

山条　秀翔            ﾔﾏｼﾞｮｳ ｼｭｳﾄ             ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）8 28810

犬飼　　敦            ｲﾇｶﾞｲ ｱﾂｼ               ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）9 28810

上田　悠翔            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）10 28810

永尾　優弥            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾕｳﾔ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）11 28810

北川　宗誼            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）12 28810

福原　卓実            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）13 28810

生田　昊大            ｲｸﾀ ｿﾗﾄ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）14 28810

小石　須遥            ｺｲｼ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）15 28810

藤原　礼羅            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾚｲﾗ               ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）16 28810

塚原　　馴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）17 28820

衛門　刻史            ｴﾓﾝ ﾄｷﾌﾐ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）18 28820

高瀬　功基            ﾀｶｾ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）19 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）20 28824

永井　歩朋            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾙﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（2）21 28824

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）22 28824

杉本　朋哉            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）23 28824

立石　　渉            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾜﾀﾙ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）24 28824

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）25 28829

向藤原希好            ﾑｺｳﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖｼ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）26 28829

南　　宗佑            ﾐﾅﾐ ｿｳｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）27 28829

藏敷　慎人            ｸﾗｼｷ ﾏﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）28 28829

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）29 28829

大志万仁孝            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）30 28843

木村　真足            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾀﾙ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）31 28843

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）32 28855

藤田　雄成            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）33 28855

北田　佑磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）34 28855

山本　理央            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）35 28855

三路　秋人            ｻﾝｼﾞ ｱｷﾄ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）36 28855

山根　力丸            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾘｷﾏﾙ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）37 28855

西本　創良            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）38 28855

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田 小学（2）39 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）40 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）41 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）42 28860

フランシス一真        ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ ｶｽﾞﾏ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）43 28864

藤田　泰地            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾁ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）44 28864

高見　和志            ﾀｶﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）45 28866

田原　陽光            ﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）46 28869

櫻井　輝一            ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｲﾁ               ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）47 28869

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）48 28876

谷口　正眞            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（1）49 28876
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盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）50 28886

山口　夏生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂｷ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）51 28886

小川　勇人            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（3）52 28886

髙山　朝陽            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ                マック加古川 小学（4）53 28887

森本　陸王            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（6）54 28887

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                ＰＳＫ 小学（3）55 28900

久保　時和            ｸﾎﾞ ﾄｷﾜ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）56 28914

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）57 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）58 28914
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嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28808

木下　兼輔            ｷﾉｼﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28808

加藤　優喜            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

藤原　礼羅            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾚｲﾗ               ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）4 28810

生田　昊大            ｲｸﾀ ｿﾗﾄ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）5 28810

小石　須遥            ｺｲｼ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）6 28810

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）7 28810

上田　悠翔            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）8 28810

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）9 28824

向藤原希好            ﾑｺｳﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｷﾖｼ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）10 28829

藏敷　慎人            ｸﾗｼｷ ﾏﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）11 28829

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）12 28829

稲村　太陽            ｲﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）13 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）14 28869

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）15 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）16 28876

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（3）17 28900
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菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）1 28810

永尾　優弥            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾕｳﾔ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）2 28810

加藤　優喜            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）4 28810

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）5 28829

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（3）6 28900
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下仲　祥太            ｼﾓﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ               イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（2）2 28801

坂原　楓芽            ｻｶﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28808

中川　晃仁            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）5 28808

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）6 28810

長谷　晄士            ﾊｾ ﾃﾙﾄ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）7 28810

谷口　夢成            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾒﾅﾘ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）8 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）9 28810

粂田　一平            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（2）10 28810

塚原　　馴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ                イトマン西宮 小学（3）11 28820

吉岡　慶士            ﾖｼｵｶ ｹｲｼ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）12 28820

田中進士郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 小学（3）13 28820

谷後　武人            ﾀﾆｺﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）14 28820

山田　航世            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）15 28820

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（3）16 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）17 28824

松岡　蓮汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾚﾝﾀ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）18 28824

田中　陽翔            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）19 28829

増尾　琉波            ﾏｽｵ ﾘｭｳﾊ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）20 28829

西川　楓人            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾌｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）21 28829

竹腰　基佑            ﾀｹｺｼ ｷｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）22 28829

恩地　航平            ｵﾝﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）23 28829

髙岡　陽介            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）24 28829

藤田　滉生            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｾｲ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）25 28829

吉田　悠人            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）26 28829

前田　栄昇            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｴｲｼｮｳ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）27 28855

寺内　駿介            ﾃﾗｳﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）28 28855

三路　瑞生            ｻﾝｼﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）29 28855

小池　勇輝            ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）30 28855

向井友之介            ﾑｶｲ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）31 28855

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）32 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（4）33 28860

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（3）34 28860

高濱　大空            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｿﾗ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）35 28860

水谷　真大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾏﾋﾛ               コナミ三田 小学（2）36 28860

東馬場直志            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｼ            コナミ三田 小学（3）37 28860

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）38 28866

森　　優仁            ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾄ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）39 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）40 28869

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）41 28876

元原　楓翔            ﾓﾄﾊﾗ ﾌｳﾄ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）42 28886

米谷　瑛曜            ｺﾒﾀﾆ ﾃﾙｱｷ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）43 28886

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）44 28914
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大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28808

徳平　将之            ﾄｸﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）3 28810

井口　翔天            ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾄｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）4 28810

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

松岡　蓮汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾚﾝﾀ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）6 28824

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）7 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）8 28824

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）9 28866

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）10 28869

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）11 28869

北口慎二郎            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            マック加古川 中学（1）12 28887

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 中学（1）13 28900
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川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）1 28866

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）2 28869

細見　佑貴            ﾎｿﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 ＰＳＫ 中学（1）3 28900
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松山　拓幹            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ                イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西 高校（1）2 28801

伊與田　創            ｲﾖﾀ ｲﾂｼ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28808

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）4 28808

中川　晃仁            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾋﾄ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）5 28808

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）6 28808

傳谷孝太郎            ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）7 28808

加藤　優喜            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）8 28810

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）9 28820

田中進士郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ              イトマン西宮 小学（3）10 28820

和田　悠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）11 28820

田中琥汰郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾀﾛｳ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）12 28820

山田　航世            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               イトマン西宮 小学（4）13 28820

原　　直樹            ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ                  イトマン西宮 小学（6）14 28820

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（4）15 28820

薄　　賢人            ｽｽｷ ｹﾝﾄ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）16 28820

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）17 28824

武田　昇大            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               コナミ西宮 小学（3）18 28824

恩地　航平            ｵﾝﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）19 28829

酒井　優全            ｻｶｲ ﾏｻｱｷ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）20 28829

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）21 28829

竹腰　基佑            ﾀｹｺｼ ｷｽｹ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）22 28829

辻　　聡司            ﾂｼﾞ ｿｳｼ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）23 28843

村上　裕紀            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）24 28855

平野　維吹            ﾋﾗﾉ ｲﾌﾞｷ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）25 28855

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（3）26 28860

鶴田　亮介            ﾂﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               コナミ三田 小学（4）27 28860

野中　康貴            ﾉﾅｶ ｺｳｷ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）28 28860

米田　知輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）29 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（3）30 28860

吉田　　櫂            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）31 28860

宮下　智幸            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               コナミ三田 小学（4）32 28860

高見　和志            ﾀｶﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）33 28866

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）34 28866

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）35 28866

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）36 28869

西馬　雄大            ﾆｼｳﾏ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）37 28869

舌間　悠人            ｼﾀﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）38 28869

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）39 28869

橋本　優也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）40 28869

稲村　太陽            ｲﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾖｳ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）41 28869

山田　　暉            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）42 28869

谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）43 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（1）44 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）45 28876

谷口　正眞            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（1）46 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）47 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）48 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）49 28876
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谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）50 28876

大西　櫂吏            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶｲﾘ                マック加古川 小学（2）51 28887

田村　悠葵            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                 マック加古川 小学（3）52 28887

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（3）53 28887

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（4）54 28887

髙山　朝陽            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ                マック加古川 小学（4）55 28887

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（4）56 28887

舌間　啓人            ｼﾀﾏ ｹｲﾄ                 マック加古川 小学（5）57 28887

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（6）58 28900

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（5）59 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 小学（5）60 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（5）61 28900

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（3）62 28900

宮川　大輝            ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｷ               神戸大学 大学（2）63 50009
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小野　幹太            ｵﾉ ｶﾝﾀ                  イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）2 28810

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

宮川　大輝            ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｷ               神戸大学 大学（2）4 50009
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大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

藏谷　華穂            ｸﾗﾔ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）3 28801

小物谷美孔            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾐｸ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）4 28801

山野　心寧            ﾔﾏﾉ ｺｺﾈ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）5 28801

坂口　　穂            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾉﾘ               イトマン川西 小学（2）6 28801

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）7 28801

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）8 28801

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）9 28808

中寺真衣子            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｲｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）10 28808

岩本　帆夏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28808

飛鷹　美来            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾐﾗｲ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）12 28808

園山　星菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｾｲﾅ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）13 28808

大津　彩葉            ｵｵﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）14 28808

吉田　菖乃            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）15 28808

今井　結菜            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）16 28810

竹内　菜桜            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）17 28810

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）18 28810

平　　実花            ﾀｲﾗ ﾐﾊﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）19 28810

原　　愛子            ﾊﾗ ｱｲｺ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）20 28810

浦上　乃愛            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾉｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）21 28810

阪野　那奈            ｻｶﾉ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）22 28810

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）23 28810

桧皮　来望            ﾋﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（6）24 28810

宗平　愛華            ﾑﾈﾋﾗ ｱｲｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）25 28810

阪野　伽歩            ｻｶﾉ ｶﾎ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）26 28810

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）27 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（3）28 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）29 28813

田中　桜子            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗｺ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）30 28820

吉武　実桜            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾐｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（2）31 28820

阿部　杏奈            ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（2）32 28820

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）33 28820

小川　彩莉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）34 28820

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）35 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）36 28820

濵口　希昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）37 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）38 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）39 28820

橋本　寧彩            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈｲﾛ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）40 28820

野村ここみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｺﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）41 28820

濵口　由昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｿﾗ               イトマン西宮 小学（3）42 28820

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）43 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）44 28824

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）45 28824

中田　結菜            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）46 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）47 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）48 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）49 28824
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金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）50 28824

浦松あおい            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）51 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）52 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）53 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）54 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）55 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）56 28824

竃本　円香            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）57 28829

宮城玲衣花            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲｶ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（1）58 28829

堀　　花楓            ﾎﾘ ｶｴﾃﾞ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）59 28829

久保　美羽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐｳ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）60 28829

竃本　史菜            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾅ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）61 28829

籔田　菜緒            ﾔﾌﾞﾀ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）62 28829

北田　陽愛            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）63 28829

沼田　幸奈            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）64 28829

望月ひより            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）65 28829

大川　　桃            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾓﾓ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）66 28829

森田　結香            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）67 28829

田内　冬華            ﾀｳﾁ ﾌﾕｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）68 28829

竹川うらら            ﾀｹｶﾞﾜ ｳﾗﾗ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）69 28829

池田　照子            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾃﾙｺ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）70 28829

伊藤日依梨            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）71 28829

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）72 28829

久保　美寧            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐﾆｮﾝ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）73 28829

黒田　愛美            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）74 28829

橋本　詩織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）75 28843

鈴木　葵絆            ｽｽﾞｷ ｷｽﾞﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）76 28843

亀井　心音            ｶﾒｲ ｺｺﾈ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）77 28843

石山　紗愛            ｲｼﾔﾏ ｻｴ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）78 28843

原口　かな            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）79 28843

福井　彩映            ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ                  ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）80 28843

鈴木　心彩            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺｱ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）81 28843

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）82 28843

尾藤　明空            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）83 28843

松尾　天夏            ﾏﾂｵ ﾃﾝｶ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）84 28843

花畑　安那            ﾊﾅﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾝﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）85 28843

穂鷹　奈々            ﾎﾀｶ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）86 28843

細田ひより            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）87 28843

戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）88 28855

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）89 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）90 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）91 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）92 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）93 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）94 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）95 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）96 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）97 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）98 28855
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浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）99 28855

光木　凜子            ﾐﾂｷ ﾘﾝｺ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）100 28855

吉本　樹里            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）101 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）102 28855

籾山　芽愛            ﾓﾐﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）103 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）104 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）105 28860

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（4）106 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）107 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）108 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田 小学（3）109 28860

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田 小学（3）110 28860

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）111 28860

石井あいり            ｲｼｲ ｱｲﾘ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）112 28864

石井あやめ            ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾒ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）113 28864

井上舞衣子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲｺ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）114 28864

田中　風逢            ﾀﾅｶ ﾌｱ                  ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）115 28864

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）116 28866

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）117 28866

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）118 28866

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）119 28866

尾西　琉音            ｵﾆｼ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（2）120 28869

厳樫　未来            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｸ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）121 28869

井上　華凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）122 28869

久保　柚月            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）123 28869

藤原　可奈            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）124 28869

井上　舞凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）125 28869

西馬　奏美            ﾆｼｳﾏ ｶﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）126 28869

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）127 28869

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）128 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）129 28869

小林　英恵            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾅｴ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）130 28869

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）131 28869

小西　結椛            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）132 28869

原　　美月            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）133 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）134 28869

荒木　未空            ｱﾗｷ ﾐｸ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）135 28869

橋本　琉生            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）136 28876

寺田　桜彩            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）137 28876

寺田　彩乃            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）138 28876

牧野　紗子            ﾏｷﾉ ｻｺ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）139 28876

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）140 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）141 28876

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）142 28886

小川　奈々            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（5）143 28886

田中　美悠            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）144 28886

大谷　夏美            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）145 28886

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）146 28886

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）147 28886
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富永　奈和            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾅ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（5）148 28886

田中　沙帆            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾎ                  高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）149 28886

岩本　琉杏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾙｱ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）150 28886

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（6）151 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（6）152 28887

大西　璃杏            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｱﾝ                マック加古川 小学（6）153 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（2）154 28887

辻本　優珠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｽﾞ               マック加古川 小学（4）155 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（5）156 28887

山下　遥花            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                ＰＳＫ 小学（6）157 28900

下山　恵依            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）158 28914

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）159 28914

中村　沙紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）160 28914

中川　彩愛            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）161 28914

渡邉　美元            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾁｶ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）162 28914

上野　綾音            ｳｴﾉ ｱﾔﾈ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）163 28914
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清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（2）2 28801

西山　もえ            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓｴ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）3 28801

大本　歩花            ｵｵﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン川西 中学（2）4 28801

岩本　帆夏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）5 28808

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28808

宗平　愛華            ﾑﾈﾋﾗ ｱｲｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）7 28810

原　　愛子            ﾊﾗ ｱｲｺ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）8 28810

浦上　乃愛            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾉｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）9 28810

竹内　菜桜            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）10 28810

花房　美空            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾐｿﾗ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）11 28810

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）12 28813

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）13 28813

片岡　ゆう            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）14 28820

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）15 28820

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）16 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）17 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）18 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）19 28824

大川　　桃            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾓﾓ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）20 28829

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）21 28829

上野　愛莉            ｳｴﾉ ｱｲﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）22 28829

鈴木　葵絆            ｽｽﾞｷ ｷｽﾞﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）23 28843

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）24 28843

細田ひより            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）25 28843

穂鷹　奈々            ﾎﾀｶ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）26 28843

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）27 28855

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）28 28855

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）29 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）30 28860

井上舞衣子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲｺ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）31 28864

石井あやめ            ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾒ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）32 28864

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）33 28864

石井あいり            ｲｼｲ ｱｲﾘ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）34 28864

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）35 28864

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）36 28866

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）37 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）38 28869

藤岡さくら            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｻｸﾗ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）39 28869

小西　結椛            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）40 28869

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）41 28869

厳樫　未来            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｸ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）42 28869

井上　華凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）43 28869

荒木　未空            ｱﾗｷ ﾐｸ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）44 28869

井上　舞凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）45 28869

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）46 28869

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）47 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）48 28869

藤原　可奈            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）49 28869
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寺田　桜彩            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）50 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）51 28876

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）52 28886

岩本　琉杏            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾙｱ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）53 28886

大西　璃杏            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｱﾝ                マック加古川 小学（6）54 28887

早川　柚葉            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾊ               マック加古川 小学（6）55 28887

花房樹咲里            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ｼﾞｭｴﾘ              マック加古川 中学（1）56 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（5）57 28887

渡邊せいら            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾗ               マック加古川 小学（6）58 28887

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（6）59 28887

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（6）60 28887

早川　果南            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                マック加古川 中学（1）61 28887

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）62 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）63 28914
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浦上　乃愛            ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾉｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）1 28810

山口穂野香            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾎﾉｶ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）2 28820

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）3 28820

片岡　ゆう            ｶﾀｵｶ ﾕｳ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）4 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）6 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）7 28820

井ノ上萌々華          ｲﾉｳｴ ﾓﾓｶ                コナミ西宮 中学（1）8 28824

竃本　円香            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）9 28829

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）10 28843

一柳　咲音            ﾋﾄﾂﾔﾅｷﾞ ｻｷﾈ             伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）11 28855

諏訪ひかり            ｽﾜ ﾋｶﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）12 28855

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）13 28855

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）14 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）15 28860

田中　風逢            ﾀﾅｶ ﾌｱ                  ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）16 28864

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）17 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）18 28866

藤岡さくら            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｻｸﾗ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）19 28869

梅田　歩実            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）20 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）21 28869

松野　寿音            ﾏﾂﾉ ｼﾞｭﾈ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）22 28869

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）23 28869

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）24 28886

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（2）25 28887

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 小学（6）26 28887
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秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（1）2 28829

上野　愛莉            ｳｴﾉ ｱｲﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）3 28829

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）4 28829
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坂口　　穂            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾉﾘ               イトマン川西 小学（2）1 28801

中寺真衣子            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｲｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28808

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28808

大津　彩葉            ｵｵﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28808

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）5 28810

宗平　愛華            ﾑﾈﾋﾗ ｱｲｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）6 28810

今井　結菜            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）7 28810

橋本　莉花            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿﾉｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）8 28810

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）9 28810

平　　実花            ﾀｲﾗ ﾐﾊﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）10 28810

木曽　那芽            ｷｿ ﾅﾂﾒ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）11 28810

竹内　菜桜            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）12 28810

日下　実結            ｸｻｶ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（2）13 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）14 28820

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）15 28820

野村ここみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｺﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）16 28820

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）17 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）18 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）19 28820

金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）20 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）21 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）22 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）23 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）24 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）25 28824

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）26 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）27 28824

池田　照子            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾃﾙｺ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）28 28829

沼田　幸奈            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）29 28829

竃本　史菜            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾅ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）30 28829

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）31 28829

宮城玲衣花            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾚｲｶ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（1）32 28829

久保　美寧            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐﾆｮﾝ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）33 28829

大川　　桃            ｵｵｶﾜ ﾓﾓ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）34 28829

髙山こより            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）35 28829

髙山あかり            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｶﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）36 28829

石山　紗愛            ｲｼﾔﾏ ｻｴ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）37 28843

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）38 28843

原口　かな            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）39 28843

鈴木　心彩            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺｱ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）40 28843

亀井　心音            ｶﾒｲ ｺｺﾈ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）41 28843

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）42 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）43 28855

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）44 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）45 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）46 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）47 28855

大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（4）48 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）49 28860
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下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）50 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）51 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田 小学（4）52 28860

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田 小学（3）53 28860

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）54 28860

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）55 28864

石井あいり            ｲｼｲ ｱｲﾘ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）56 28864

井上　舞凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）57 28869

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）58 28869

尾西　琉音            ｵﾆｼ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（2）59 28869

厳樫　未来            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｸ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（5）60 28869

藤原　可奈            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）61 28869

原　　美月            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）62 28869

久保　柚月            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）63 28869

橋本　琉生            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）64 28876

富永　奈和            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾅ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（5）65 28886

船越　彩芭            ﾌﾅｺｼ ｲﾛﾊ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）66 28886

山下　遥花            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                ＰＳＫ 小学（6）67 28900

中村　沙紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）68 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）69 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）70 28914
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

大津　彩葉            ｵｵﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）2 28808

瀬良　史桜            ｾﾗ ｼｵﾝ                  尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28808

橋本　莉花            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿﾉｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）4 28810

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）5 28810

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）6 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）7 28820

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）8 28824

西野帆乃花            ﾆｼﾉ ﾎﾉｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）9 28824

吉川ほの美            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉﾐ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）10 28829

原口　かな            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）11 28843

亀井　心音            ｶﾒｲ ｺｺﾈ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）12 28843

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）13 28843

仲　　綾里            ﾅｶ ｱﾔﾘ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）14 28855

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）15 28860

原　　美月            ﾊﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）16 28869

厳樫　未緒            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｵ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）17 28869

池田　乃愛            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｱ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）18 28886

渡部　玲奈            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾚﾅ                マック加古川 中学（3）19 28887

駒川　　零            ｺﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾚｲ                マック加古川 中学（1）20 28887

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）21 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）22 28914
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

鈴木　華凛            ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）2 28843

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）3 28866

厳樫　未緒            ｲｽﾞｶｼ ﾐｵ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）4 28869

駒川　　零            ｺﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾚｲ                マック加古川 中学（1）5 28887

渡部　玲奈            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾚﾅ                マック加古川 中学（3）6 28887
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吉田　菖乃            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28808

金子　心結            ｶﾈｺ ﾕﾕ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28808

粂田　彩月            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）3 28810

阪野　那奈            ｻｶﾉ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）4 28810

木曽　那芽            ｷｿ ﾅﾂﾒ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）5 28810

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）6 28810

今井　結菜            ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）7 28810

敦見　穂花            ｱﾂﾐ ﾎﾉｶ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）8 28810

桧皮　来望            ﾋﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（6）9 28810

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）10 28810

阪野　伽歩            ｻｶﾉ ｶﾎ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）11 28810

赤坂　夢来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）12 28820

阿部　杏奈            ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（2）13 28820

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）14 28820

長谷川希姫            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｷｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）15 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（5）16 28820

濵口　由昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｿﾗ               イトマン西宮 小学（3）17 28820

日下　実結            ｸｻｶ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（2）18 28820

小川　彩莉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾘ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）19 28820

田中　桜子            ﾀﾅｶ ｻｸﾗｺ                イトマン西宮 小学（2）20 28820

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）21 28824

浦松あおい            ｳﾗﾏﾂ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）22 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）23 28824

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）24 28824

檜原　沙樹            ﾋﾊﾗ ｻｷ                  コナミ西宮 小学（4）25 28824

田中愛優美            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾐ                 コナミ西宮 小学（2）26 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）27 28824

川崎　なな            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾅﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）28 28824

久保　美寧            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐﾆｮﾝ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）29 28829

黒田　愛美            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）30 28829

伊藤日依梨            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）31 28829

望月ひより            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）32 28829

松田　依真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｴﾏ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）33 28829

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）34 28829

田内　冬華            ﾀｳﾁ ﾌﾕｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）35 28829

細田ひより            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）36 28843

尾藤　弥天            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｱ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）37 28843

橋本　詩織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）38 28843

福井　彩映            ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ                  ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）39 28843

鈴木　心彩            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺｱ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）40 28843

尾藤　明空            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）41 28843

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）42 28843

花畑　安那            ﾊﾅﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾝﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）43 28843

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）44 28843

松尾　天夏            ﾏﾂｵ ﾃﾝｶ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）45 28843

井手口愛依            ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾒｲ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）46 28855

松下ひまり            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）47 28855

石原　桜空            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｻﾗ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）48 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）49 28855
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戸祭あずさ            ﾄﾏﾂﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）50 28855

光木　凜子            ﾐﾂｷ ﾘﾝｺ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）51 28855

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）52 28860

籾山　芽愛            ﾓﾐﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）53 28860

下地　真秀            ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾏﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）54 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田 小学（4）55 28860

貝田　夢來            ｶｲﾀ ﾕﾗ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）56 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）57 28860

熊澤　和美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾐ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）58 28864

小林　英恵            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾅｴ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）59 28869

牧野　紗子            ﾏｷﾉ ｻｺ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）60 28876

大谷　夏美            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ                高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）61 28886

田中　美悠            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕｳ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）62 28886

田中　沙帆            ﾀﾅｶ ｻﾎ                  高砂ＦＣ 小学（4）63 28886

早川　柚葉            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾊ               マック加古川 小学（6）64 28887

辻本　優珠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｽﾞ               マック加古川 小学（4）65 28887

藤定　晴香            ﾌｼﾞｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              マック加古川 中学（1）66 28887

中川　彩愛            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）67 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）68 28914
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）2 28801

園山　星菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｾｲﾅ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）3 28808

敦見　穂花            ｱﾂﾐ ﾎﾉｶ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）4 28810

橋本　莉花            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿﾉｶ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）5 28810

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）6 28810

粂田　彩月            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）7 28810

阪野　伽歩            ｻｶﾉ ｶﾎ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）8 28810

桧皮　来望            ﾋﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（6）9 28810

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 小学（5）10 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 小学（5）11 28820

北田　陽愛            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）12 28829

松田　依真            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｴﾏ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）13 28829

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）14 28829

尾藤　明空            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）15 28843

花畑　安那            ﾊﾅﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾝﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）16 28843

尾藤　弥天            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｱ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）17 28843

福井　彩映            ﾌｸｲ ｻｴ                  ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）18 28843

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）19 28843

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）20 28860

小林　英恵            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾅｴ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）21 28869

藤定　晴香            ﾌｼﾞｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              マック加古川 中学（1）22 28887

髙山　瑠菜            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ                 マック加古川 中学（2）23 28887

渡邊せいら            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾗ               マック加古川 小学（6）24 28887

中川　彩愛            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）25 28914

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）26 28914
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（1）1 28801

粂田　彩月            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｻﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）2 28810

藤定　晴香            ﾌｼﾞｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              マック加古川 中学（1）3 28887

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）4 28914
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小物谷美孔            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾐｸ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

山野　心寧            ﾔﾏﾉ ｺｺﾈ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

田中　　椛            ﾀﾅｶ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

藏谷　華穂            ｸﾗﾔ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（3）4 28801

福井恵利子            ﾌｸｲ ｴﾘｺ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）5 28801

中寺真衣子            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｲｺ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28808

園山　星菜            ｿﾉﾔﾏ ｾｲﾅ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28808

平　　実花            ﾀｲﾗ ﾐﾊﾅ                 ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）8 28810

木曽　那芽            ｷｿ ﾅﾂﾒ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（3）9 28810

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（3）10 28813

吉武　実桜            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾐｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（2）11 28820

赤坂　夢来            ｱｶｻｶ ﾕﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）12 28820

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）13 28820

長谷川希姫            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｷｷ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）14 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）15 28820

橋本　寧彩            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾈｲﾛ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）16 28820

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）17 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）18 28824

青木　凛菜            ｱｵｷ ﾘﾝﾅ                 コナミ西宮 小学（3）19 28824

勝部　美里            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾐｻﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）20 28824

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）21 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）22 28824

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）23 28824

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）24 28824

髙山こより            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）25 28829

髙山あかり            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｶﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）26 28829

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）27 28829

竃本　史菜            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾅ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）28 28829

籔田　菜緒            ﾔﾌﾞﾀ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）29 28829

竹川うらら            ﾀｹｶﾞﾜ ｳﾗﾗ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）30 28829

黒田　愛美            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）31 28829

髙辻　萌果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ﾓｴｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）32 28829

久保　美羽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐｳ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）33 28829

山岡ひなた            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）34 28829

田内　冬華            ﾀｳﾁ ﾌﾕｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）35 28829

森田　結香            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）36 28829

阪口　実優            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（1）37 28843

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）38 28843

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）39 28843

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）40 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）41 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）42 28855

廣江　佐希            ﾋﾛｴ ｻｷ                  伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（4）43 28855

上田　奈々            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）44 28855

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）45 28855

吉本　樹里            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾘ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（2）46 28855

西　こころ            ﾆｼ ｺｺﾛ                  コナミ三田 小学（2）47 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田 小学（3）48 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）49 28860
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大﨑　咲良            ｵｵｻｷ ｻｸﾗ                コナミ三田 小学（4）50 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）51 28860

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）52 28860

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（5）53 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）54 28860

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）55 28864

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）56 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）57 28866

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）58 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）59 28866

西馬　奏美            ﾆｼｳﾏ ｶﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）60 28869

藤岡さくら            ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｻｸﾗ               ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（2）61 28869

井上　華凜            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾘﾝ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）62 28869

尾西　琉音            ｵﾆｼ ﾘｵﾝ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（2）63 28869

小西　結椛            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（3）64 28869

荒木　未空            ｱﾗｷ ﾐｸ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（4）65 28869

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）66 28876

小川　奈々            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（5）67 28886

池田　乃愛            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｱ                 高砂ＦＣ 小学（6）68 28886

上野　綾音            ｳｴﾉ ｱﾔﾈ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）69 28914

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）70 28914

下山　恵依            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）71 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）72 28914
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清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（2）2 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（5）3 28801

原　　愛子            ﾊﾗ ｱｲｺ                  ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）4 28810

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

高濵　瑞紀            ﾀｶﾊﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ西宮 小学（5）6 28824

澤地　　玲            ｻﾜｼﾞ ﾚｲ                 コナミ西宮 小学（6）7 28824

髙辻　萌果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ﾓｴｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）8 28829

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）9 28843

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）10 28843

穂鷹　奈々            ﾎﾀｶ ﾅﾅ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）11 28843

阪口　実優            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（1）12 28843

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（5）13 28860

笠川　紗里            ｶｻｶﾞﾜ ｻﾘ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）14 28866

西馬　奏美            ﾆｼｳﾏ ｶﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 小学（6）15 28869

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）16 28886

池間　奏和            ｲｹﾏ ｻﾜ                  高砂ＦＣ 中学（1）17 28886

石倉　凪彩            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ               マック加古川 小学（6）18 28887
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田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

平井　和実            ﾋﾗｲ ﾅｺﾞﾐ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）2 28843
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黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

飛鷹　美来            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾐﾗｲ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28808

吉田　菖乃            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）3 28808

花房　美空            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾐｿﾗ                ＪＳＳ三木 小学（5）4 28810

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）5 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（3）6 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）7 28820

濵口　希昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾋﾛ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）8 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 小学（5）9 28820

高石　小夢            ﾀｶｲｼ ｺﾕﾒ                イトマン西宮 小学（4）10 28820

野村ここみ            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｺﾐ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）11 28820

吉武　実桜            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾐｵ                 イトマン西宮 小学（2）12 28820

山口穂野香            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾎﾉｶ               イトマン西宮 小学（6）13 28820

日下　実結            ｸｻｶ ﾐﾕ                  イトマン西宮 小学（2）14 28820

大窪　ゆい            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｲ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）15 28824

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 小学（5）16 28824

林　　莉央            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｵ                  コナミ西宮 小学（3）17 28824

正木　七愛            ﾏｻｷ ﾅﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（2）18 28824

尾﨑　江子            ｵｻｷ ｴｺ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）19 28824

金丸　咲月            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ｻﾂｷ                コナミ西宮 小学（4）20 28824

髙山あかり            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｶﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）21 28829

北田　陽愛            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）22 28829

久保　美羽            ｸﾎﾞ ﾐｳ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）23 28829

森田　結香            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｲｶ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）24 28829

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）25 28829

望月ひより            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（5）26 28829

竃本　円香            ｶﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾄﾞｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（6）27 28829

山岡ひなた            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）28 28829

上野　愛莉            ｳｴﾉ ｱｲﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）29 28829

池田　照子            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾃﾙｺ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）30 28829

籔田　菜緒            ﾔﾌﾞﾀ ﾅｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）31 28829

髙山こより            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）32 28829

竹川うらら            ﾀｹｶﾞﾜ ｳﾗﾗ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（3）33 28829

伊藤日依梨            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾖﾘ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（4）34 28829

沼田　幸奈            ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 小学（2）35 28829

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）36 28843

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）37 28843

鈴木　葵絆            ｽｽﾞｷ ｷｽﾞﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）38 28843

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）39 28843

尾藤　弥天            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｱ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）40 28843

橋本　詩織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）41 28843

杉原　心雪            ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（2）42 28843

上田　柚希            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ               伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）43 28855

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（3）44 28855

阪上　永恋            ｻｶｳｴ ｴﾚﾝ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）45 28855

今仲　陽菜            ｲﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾅ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（2）46 28855

浅川　真優            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾕ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 中学（1）47 28855

加治屋歩泉            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱﾕﾐ                伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（6）48 28855

浅川　真穂            ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏﾎ                 伊丹有岡ＳＳ 小学（5）49 28855
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二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）50 28860

水谷　梓愛            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｱｽﾞﾅ              コナミ三田 小学（4）51 28860

米田　花音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ三田 小学（3）52 28860

酒井　優歩            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾎ                  コナミ三田 小学（3）53 28860

北本　　樹            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）54 28860

北本　悠那            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）55 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（6）56 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）57 28860

熊澤　和美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾐ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）58 28864

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）59 28864

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（6）60 28864

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）61 28866

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）62 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）63 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）64 28866

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）65 28866

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）66 28869

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）67 28869

寺田　彩乃            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）68 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）69 28876

橋本　琉生            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾙｲ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）70 28876

牧野　紗子            ﾏｷﾉ ｻｺ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）71 28876

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（6）72 28876

寺田　桜彩            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｻｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（4）73 28876

渡邊せいら            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｾｲﾗ               マック加古川 小学（6）74 28887

早川　果南            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                マック加古川 中学（1）75 28887

大西　璃杏            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾘｱﾝ                マック加古川 小学（6）76 28887

早川　柚葉            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾊ               マック加古川 小学（6）77 28887

北田一千咲            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲﾁｻ                マック加古川 小学（5）78 28887

辻本　優珠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｽﾞ               マック加古川 小学（4）79 28887

花房樹咲里            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ｼﾞｭｴﾘ              マック加古川 中学（1）80 28887

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）81 28914

下山　恵依            ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾒｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）82 28914
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黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 中学（2）1 28801

橋本奈々江            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28808

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）3 28829

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（2）4 28866

早川　果南            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                マック加古川 中学（1）5 28887

花房樹咲里            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ｼﾞｭｴﾘ              マック加古川 中学（1）6 28887
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